

hITEM NO.59

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11566/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 21/02/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CMA No. 1973/2002

R.P. JAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. JAYANTHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in February, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master